



Prices is per lens **PAIR**, includes cut to shape and mounting in frame, insert or adapter.

		Clear Lens(2)	LST Lens	Polarized Lens(1)	Vario Lens	Mirror Lens(3)
Trivex	SV - Lens price only / pair	734	996	1229	1314	987
Trivex	Progressive - Lens price only / pair	1038	1300	1534	1618	1291

Model	Type of glazing			Power Range			
	Inframe	Adapter	Insert	Inframe	Adapter	Insert	
<b>ZONYK Series</b>							
AD01	Zonyk Pro L	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD02	Zonyk Pro S	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD03	Zonyk L	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD04	Zonyk S	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD05L	Zonyk Aero Pro L	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD05S	Zonyk Aero Pro S	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD06L	Zonyk Aero L	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD06S	Zonyk Aero S	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD11L	Zonyk Aero Midcut Pro L	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD11S	Zonyk Aero Midcut Pro S	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD12L	Zonyk Aero Midcut L	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD12S	Zonyk Aero Midcut S	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
<b>EVIL EYE Series</b>							
AD07L	Evil Eye Halfrim Pro L	(1)	A530	A714, A715	+3 / -4	+4 / -6	+6 / -6
AD07S	Evil Eye Halfrim Pro S	X	A531	A714, A715	+3 / -4	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
AD07XS	Evil Eye Halfrim Pro XS	X	A539	A714, A715	+4 / -6	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
AD08L	Evil Eye Halfrim L	(1)	A530	A714, A715	+3 / -4	+4 / -6	+6 / -6
AD08S	Evil Eye Halfrim S	X	A531	A714, A715	+4 / -4	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
AD08XS	Evil Eye Halfrim XS	X	A539	A714, A715	+4 / -6	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
AD09L	Evil Eye Evo Pro L	X	A542	A715, A723	+3 / -4	+4 / -6	+6 / -6
AD09S	Evil Eye Evo Pro S	X	A543	A715, A723	+4 / -6	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
AD10L	Evil Eye Evo L	X	A542	A715, A723	+3 / -4	+4 / -6	+6 / -6
AD10S	Evil Eye Evo S	X	A543	A715, A723	+4 / -6	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
<b>TYCANE Series</b>							
A189	Tycane Pro L	(1)	A540	A714, A715	+3 / -3	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
A190	Tycane Pro S	X	A541	A714, A715	+4 / -4	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
A191	Tycane L	(1)	A540	A714, A715	+3 / -3	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
A192	Tycane S	X	A541	A714, A715	+4 / -4	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
A196	Tycane Pro Outdoor L	(1)	A540	A714, A715	+3 / -3	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
A197	Tycane Pro Outdoor S	X	A541	A714, A715	+4 / -4	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
<b>GOGGLES</b>							
AD80	Backland	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
AD81	Progressor C	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
AD82	Progressor S	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
AD83	Progressor Pro Pack	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
AD84	Backland Dirt	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
AD86	Backland Spherical	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
<b>ESSENTIALS Series</b>							
AD20	Jaysor	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD21	Baboa	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD22	Horizor	(1)	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD30	Wayfinder	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD31	Beyonder	X	-	A714	+5 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD32	Protean	X	-	A714	+5 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD33	Pacyr	X	-	A714	+5 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD34	Tempest	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD35	Proshift	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD36	Protean 3D_X	X	-	A714	+5 / -5	-	+6 / -6

Add ons		
<b>LST Silver H+, Gold H+, Vario Blue Mirror, Vario Purple Mirror</b>		<b>+161</b>
(X) Possible	Prescription outside regular range might be possible depending on PD etc.	
(1) Polarized not available on AD07L, AD08L, AD22, A189, A191, A196		
(2) Insert always fitted with clear lenses	(3) Mirror lens includes grey tint -> Blue, Chrome, Gold, Green, Purple, Red, Viola Mirror	

Prices are per pair in DKK, ex VAT. Includes cut to shape and mounting. No frame, insert or adapter included.

Frames, inserts, adapters are invoiced by Silhouette Nordic

Lenses are invoiced by Optileks

All prices in SEK FOB Rättvik, for full conditions please contact optileks

Order at [rx.adidaseyewear.se](http://rx.adidaseyewear.se) or on phone +46 (0)248 13355

January-19



Prices is per lens **PAIR**, includes cut to shape and mounting in frame, insert or adapter.

		Clear Lens(2)	LST Lens	Polarized Lens(1)	Vario Lens	Mirror Lens(3)
Trivex	SV - Lens price only / pair	734	996	1229	1314	987
Trivex	Progressive - Lens price only / pair	1038	1300	1534	1618	1291

Model	Type of glazing			Power Range			
	Inframe	Adapter	Insert	Inframe	Adapter	Insert	
<b>ESSENTIALS Series</b>							
AD37	Tempest 3D_X	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD38	Proshift 3D_X	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD42	Evolver 3D_F	X	-	A714	+4 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD43	Aspyr 3D_F	X	-	A714	+4 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD44	Evolver	X	-	A714	+4 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD45	Aspyr	X	-	A714	+4 / -5	-	+6 / -6
A421	Kumacross Halfrim	X	A544	A708, A714	+4 / -6	+5 / -6	+6 / -6
A423	Whipstart	X	-	A708, A714	+4 / -6	-	+6 / -6
A424	Kumacross 2.0	X	-	A708, A714	+4 / -6	-	+6 / -6
A425	Wildcharge	X	-	A708, A714	+4 / -6	-	+6 / -6
A427	3Matic	X	-	A708, A714	+4 / -6	-	+6 / -6
A428	Excalate	X	-	A708, A714	+4 / -6	-	+6 / -6

Price / Pair

Optileks extra lens options for Adidas Eyewear	- Alternative materials and index	SV	Prog	
Trivex Tinted	Grey 85	H+	826	1131
Trivex Transitions XTRActive	(1) Brown/Grey	H+	1314	1618
Trivex Transitions	(1) Brown/Grey/Green	H+	1314	1618

Plast 1.67 Clear		H+	903	1208
Plast 1.67 Tinted	Grey 85	H+	996	1300
Plast 1.67 LST Colour		H+	1166	1470
Plast 1.67 Polarized	Brown/Grey/Green/Grey	H+	1399	1703
Plast 1.67 LST Polarized		H+	2655	2959
Plast 1.67 Vario		H+	1484	1788
Plast 1.67 Transitions	Brown/Grey/Green	H+	1484	1788
Plast 1.67 Mirror Lens	Blue, Chrome, Gold, Green, Purple, Red, Viola Mirror	Mirror & H+	1156	1461

H+ is a backside Antireflective and Hydrophobic coating

#### Please note

- that Plast 1.67 is more brittle, 10 times easier to break than Trivex or Poly
- that Plast 1.67 can be up to 10% thinner than Trivex
- that Trivex is approx 10% lighter than Plast 1.67
- (1) Not available on AD07L, AD08L, AD22, A189, A191, A196
- (2) Insert always fitted with clear lens

#### Add ons

LST Silver H+, Gold H+, Vario Blue Mirror, Vario Purple Mirror

+161

<b>Power Range Sphere</b> : See each model	<b>Power Range Cylinder</b> : Combined power (D) Cyl +/-4.0
<b>Add Range</b> : +0.62 to +3.50, in steps of 0.01	<b>Minimum PD</b> : 28
All lenses are backside Antireflective and Hydrophobic coated	For power/pd outside range please contact optileks.

(X) Possible

Prescription outside regular range might be possible depending on PD etc.

(1) Polarized not available on AD07L, AD08L, AD22, A189, A191, A196

(2) Insert always fitted with clear lenses

(3) Mirror lens includes grey tint -> Blue, Chrome, Gold, Green, Purple, Red, Viola Mirror

Prices are per pair in DKK, ex VAT. Includes cut to shape and mounting. No frame, insert or adapter included.

Frames, inserts, adapters are invoiced by Silhouette Nordic

Lenses are invoiced by Optileks

All prices in SEK FOB Rättvik, for full conditions please contact optileks

Order at [rx.adidaseyewear.se](http://rx.adidaseyewear.se) or on phone +46 (0)248 13355

January-19



# RX PROGRAM



Prices is per lens PAIR, includes cut to shape and mounting in frame, insert or adapter.

		Clear Lens(2)	LST Lens	Polarized Lens(1)	Vario Lens	Mirror Lens(3)
Trivex	SV - Lens price only / pair	2085	2835	3510	3750	2805
Trivex	Progressive - Lens price only / pair	2955	3705	4365	4605	3675

Model	Frame Price	Type of glazing			Power Range			
		Inframe	Adapter	Insert	Inframe	Adapter	Insert	
<b>ZONYK Series</b>								
AD01	Zonyk Pro L	from 1625	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD02	Zonyk Pro S	from 1625	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD03	Zonyk L	from 1295	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD04	Zonyk S	from 1295	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD05L	Zonyk Aero Pro L	from 1625	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD05S	Zonyk Aero Pro S	from 1625	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD06L	Zonyk Aero L	from 1295	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD06S	Zonyk Aero S	from 1295	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD11L	Zonyk Aero Midcut Pro L	from 1695	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD11S	Zonyk Aero Midcut Pro S	from 1695	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD12L	Zonyk Aero Midcut L	from 1295	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
AD12S	Zonyk Aero Midcut S	from 1295	-	-	A545	-	-	+6 / -6
<b>EVIL EYE Series</b>								
AD07L	Evil Eye Halfrim Pro L	1460	(1)	A530	A714, A715	+3 / -4	+4 / -6	+6 / -6
AD07S	Evil Eye Halfrim Pro S	1460	X	A531	A714, A715	+3 / -4	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
AD07XS	Evil Eye Halfrim Pro XS	1460	X	A539	A714, A715	+4 / -6	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
AD08L	Evil Eye Halfrim L	1220	(1)	A530	A714, A715	+3 / -4	+4 / -6	+6 / -6
AD08S	Evil Eye Halfrim S	1220	X	A531	A714, A715	+4 / -4	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
AD08XS	Evil Eye Halfrim XS	1220	X	A539	A714, A715	+4 / -6	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
AD09L	Evil Eye Evo Pro L	1460	X	A542	A715, A723	+3 / -4	+4 / -6	+6 / -6
AD09S	Evil Eye Evo Pro S	1460	X	A543	A715, A723	+4 / -6	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
AD10L	Evil Eye Evo L	1295	X	A542	A715, A723	+3 / -4	+4 / -6	+6 / -6
AD10S	Evil Eye Evo S	1295	X	A543	A715, A723	+4 / -6	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
<b>TYCANE Series</b>								
A189	Tycane Pro L	1220	(1)	A540	A714, A715	+3 / -3	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
A190	Tycane Pro S	1220	X	A541	A714, A715	+4 / -4	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
A191	Tycane L	1140	(1)	A540	A714, A715	+3 / -3	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
A192	Tycane S	1140	X	A541	A714, A715	+4 / -4	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
A196	Tycane Pro Outdoor L	1540	(1)	A540	A714, A715	+3 / -3	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
A197	Tycane Pro Outdoor S	1540	X	A541	A714, A715	+4 / -4	+6 / -6	+6 / -6
<b>GOGGLES</b>								
AD80	Backland	from 1050	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
AD81	Progressor C	from 1250	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
AD82	Progressor S	from 1250	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
AD83	Progressor Pro Pack	1795	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
AD84	Backland Dirt	from 899	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
AD86	Backland Spherical	from 1050	-	-	A546	-	-	+6 / -6
<b>ESSENTIALS Series</b>								
AD20	Jaysor	630	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD21	Baboa	630	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD22	Horizor	630	(1)	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD30	Wayfinder	630	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD31	Beyonder	630	X	-	A714	+5 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD32	Protean	630	X	-	A714	+5 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD33	Pacyr	630	X	-	A714	+5 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD34	Tempest	630	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD35	Proshift	630	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD36	Protean 3D_X	1350	X	-	A714	+5 / -5	-	+6 / -6

**Add ons**

**LST Silver H+, Gold H+, Vario Blue Mirror, Vario Purple Mirror +480**

(X) Possible Prescription outside regular range might be possible depending on PD etc.

(1) Polarized not available on AD07L, AD08L, AD22, A189, A191, A196

(2) Insert always fitted with clear lenses (3) Mirror lens includes grey tint -> Blue, Chrome, Gold, Green, Purple, Red, Viola Mirror



Prices is per lens PAIR, includes cut to shape and mounting in frame, insert or adapter.

		Clear Lens(2)	LST Lens	Polarized Lens(1)	Vario Lens	Mirror Lens(3)
Trivex	SV - Lens price only / pair	2085	2835	3510	3750	2805
Trivex	Progressive - Lens price only / pair	2955	3705	4365	4605	3675

Model	Frame Price	Type of glazing			Power Range			
		Inframe	Adapter	Insert	Inframe	Adapter	Insert	
<b>ESSENTIALS Series</b>								
AD37	Tempest 3D_X	1350	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD38	Proshift 3D_X	1350	X	-	A714	+5 / -6	-	+6 / -6
AD42	Evolver 3D_F	2025	X	-	A714	+4 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD43	Aspyr 3D_F	2025	X	-	A714	+4 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD44	Evolver	630	X	-	A714	+4 / -5	-	+6 / -6
AD45	Aspyr	630	X	-	A714	+4 / -5	-	+6 / -6
A421	Kumacross Halfrim	800	X	A544	A708, A714	+4 / -6	+5 / -6	+6 / -6
A423	Whipstart	630	X	-	A708, A714	+4 / -6	-	+6 / -6
A424	Kumacross 2.0	795	X	-	A708, A714	+4 / -6	-	+6 / -6
A425	Wildcharge	630	X	-	A708, A714	+4 / -6	-	+6 / -6
A427	3Matic	630	X	-	A708, A714	+4 / -6	-	+6 / -6
A428	Excalate	630	X	-	A708, A714	+4 / -6	-	+6 / -6

Price / Pair

Optileks extra lens options for Adidas Eyewear	- Alternative materials and index	SV	Prog	
Trivex Tinted	Grey 85	H+	2355	3225
Trivex Transitions XTRActive	(1) Brown/Grey	H+	3750	4605
Trivex Transitions	(1) Brown/Grey/Green	H+	3750	4605

Plast 1.67 Clear		H+	2580	3435
Plast 1.67 Tinted	Grey 85	H+	2835	3705
Plast 1.67 LST Colour		H+	3330	4185
Plast 1.67 Polarized	Brown/Grey/GreenGrey	H+	3990	4860
Plast 1.67 LST Polarized		H+	7560	8430
Plast 1.67 Vario	Vario 3	H+	4230	5100
Plast 1.67 Transitions	Brown/Grey/Green	H+	4230	5100
Plast 1.67 Mirror Lens	Blue, Chrome, Gold, Green, Purple, Red, Viola Mirror	Mirror & H+	3300	4170

H+ is a backside Antireflective and Hydrophobic coating

**Please note**

- that Plast 1.67 is more brittle, 10 times easier to break than Trivex or Poly
- that Plast 1.67 can be up to 10% thinner than Trivex
- that Trivex is approx 10% lighter than Plast 1.67
- (1) Not available on AD07L, AD08L, AD22, A189, A191, A196
- (2) Insert always fitted with clear lens

Add ons	
LST Silver H+, Gold H+, Vario Blue Mirror, Vario Purple Mirror	+480

<b>Power Range Sphere</b> : See each model	<b>Power Range Cylinder:</b> Combined power (D) Cyl +/-4.0
<b>Add Range:</b> +0.62 to +3.50, in steps of 0.01	<b>Minimum PD:</b> 28
All lenses are backside Antireflective and Hydrophobic coated	For power/pd outside range please contact optileks.

(X) Possible

Prescription outside regular range might be possible depending on PD etc.

(1) Polarized not available on AD07L, AD08L, AD22, A189, A191, A196

(2) Insert always fitted with clear lenses

(3) Mirror lens includes grey tint -> Blue, Chrome, Gold, Green, Purple, Red, Viola Mirror

Recommended Prices are per pair in DKK, Incl VAT. Includes cut to shape and mounting. No frame, insert or adapter included. Frame or insert not included in lens pair price

Order at rx.adidaseyewear.se or on phone +46 (0)248 13355